



2398.2023APPLN

-1-

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**929 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2398 OF 2023
IN REVNST/6422/2023**

KAILASH S/O DONDBARAO MORE
VERSUS
JYOTSANA W/O KAILASH MORE

...

Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Deshmukh Sachin S.
Advocate for Respondent : Mr. Gadegaonkar Bharat N.

...

**CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.
DATED : 3rd JANUARY, 2024.**

PER COURT :-

The learned advocate for the applicant undertakes to
supply copy of the application to learned advocate for respondent.

2. Stand over to 10th January, 2024.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

sga