



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

974 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 55 OF 2024 IN BA/343/2024 ...	985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 568 OF 2024 IN REVN/265/2023 WITH CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 265 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4373 OF 2023 IN REVN/265/2023 ...
976 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1108 OF 2024 ...	986 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1246 OF 2022 ...
978 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 99 OF 2023 ...	987 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 131 OF 2024 ...
979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3091 OF 2018 IN REVNST/308/2018 ...	989 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 304 OF 2018 ...
980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1724 OF 2023 IN ABA/331/2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1725 OF 2023 IN ABA/331/2023 ...	990 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 8 OF 2022 ...
981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2398 OF 2023 IN REVNST/6422/2023 ...	991 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 85 OF 2022 ...
982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3821 OF 2023 IN REVNST/10699/2023 ...	992 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 20 OF 2023 ...
983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 292 OF 2024 IN REVNST/767/2024 ...	993 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 134 OF 2023 ...
984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 395 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 565 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 578 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 579 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 677 OF 2024 ...	994 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 326 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3958 OF 2023 IN REVN/326/2023 ...
	996 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 373 OF 2006

...
APP's for the Respondent/State : Mr. S.D. Ghayal, Mr. S.B. Narwade,
Mr. D.J. Patil, Mr. S.R. Wakale, Mr. S.M. Ghanachari, Ms. S.S. Joshi,
Ms. P.J. Bharad, Mrs. D.S. Jape

...
CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : JUNE 28, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.

(2)

2. Stand over to 02.08.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)