



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

8 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2398 OF 2023
IN REVNST/6422/2023

WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (STAMP) NO. 6422 OF 2023

KAILASH S/O DONDBARAO MORE
VERSUS
JYOTSANA W/O KAILASH MORE

...
Advocate for Respondent : Mr. B. N. Gadegaonkar

...
CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

Dated : 27 January, 2026

PER COURT :-

In view of remark, re-issue notice to the party-applicant,
returnable on 23.02.2026.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)